
Assembly instructions

Instructiuni de montare



Dear customer,

Stimate client,

ENG

RO

          Glass

  Length

  Length







2901

2902

2903

2904 2905

2906 2906 2906
2907

2908

1835x372x3

1835x372x3

1900.5x451.5x16

1900.5x451.5x16

1900x735x16

719x735x16 719x735x16

719x400.5x16

1838x397x16

401x60x16



2904

2905

2901

2902

2903

2907

1835x372x3

1835x372x3



2906

2906

2906

2906

2908




